
                                              

 

Jan 10 Sunday Service at 9:30am 

  Re:Solution Series 

Jan 10 Leader/Volunteer New Year Kick-Off 

  Temple at 3:00pm 

Jan 16 Martin Luther King Jr Day on Hope 

  Pomona Winter Shelter at 9:00am  

Jan 17 Sunday Service at 9:30am 

  Re:Solution Series 

Jan 19 Regional Midweek Service 

  Temple at 7:30pm 

Jan 24 Sunday Service at 9:30am 

  Re:Solution Series 

Jan 29 Night of Worship 

  Kingdom Kids at 8:30pm-10:30pm 

Jan 31 Sunday Service at 9:30am 

  Re:Solution Series 

Feb 07 Sunday Service at 9:30am 

  Re:Solution Series 

Feb 12-14 Teen Winter Camp  

Feb 14 Sunday Service at 9:30am 

  Re:Solution Series 

Feb 16 Regional Midweek Service  

  Temple at 7:30pm 

Feb 21 Sunday Service at 9:30am 

 Full.Filled. Series 

Feb 26 Night of Worship  

  Kingdom Kids at 8:30pm-10:30pm 

Feb 28 Sunday Service at 9:30am 

  Full.Filled. Series 

Mar 06 Sunday Service at 9:30am 

  Full.Filled. Series 

Mar 13 Sunday Service at 9:30am 

  Full.Filled. Series 

Mar 15 Regional Midweek Service  

  The Temple at 7:30pm 

Mar 19 Father-Daughter Dance  

  Temple at 7:00pm 

Mar 20 Sunday Service at 9:30am 

  Full.Filled. Series 

Mar 27 Easter Services at 10:00am & 1:00pm 

  Re:Deemed Theme 

Apr 03 Sunday Service at 9:30am 

Apr 08-10 Singles’s Catalyst Retreat 

Apr 10 Sunday Service at 9:30am 

Apr 17 Sunday Service at 9:30am 

Apr 19 Regional Midweek Service  

  Temple at 7:30pm 

Apr 24 Sunday Service at 9:30am 

May 01 Special Missions Sunday at 9:30am

JANUARY 2016 — APRIL 2016


